
CUSTOMER DETAILS GROOM DETAILS

M E A S U R E M E N T  F O R M

FIRST & LAST NAME

PHONE NUMBER

EMAIL ADDRESS

NECK - Inches

Around the neck where the collar would
sit, with one finger between the tape and
the neck.

DRESS SHOE SIZE

HEIGHT - Inches WEIGHT - Pounds

CHEST UNDER ARM

Around the largest part of the chest 
under your arms (measurement not too tight).

SHIRT SLEEVE

From the spine at the base of the neck,
over the shoulder, down to the elbow
and down 1" past the wrist.

JACKET INSLEEVE

Wearing a jacket, along the seam
from the armpit to the wrist.

OUTSEAM

From the top of your waist band, down
the outside of your leg to 1" above the floor.

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

CHEST OVER ARM

At the same level as the under arm
but measured over the arms
(measurement not too tight)

WAIST

Around your waist where your pants will sit.

HIPS

Around the widest part of the hips
and seat. 

JACKET SIZE LENGTH

Boys     S     R     T    XT

#

(eg. 42R)

FIRST & LAST NAME

PHONE NUMBER

WEDDING DATE

MEASURED BY

STORE LOCATION

PHONE NUMBER

STAFF NAME

1

2

3

4

8

1

3

4

6

2

5

5

7

8

6

7

shop.jimsclothescloset.com

DUNCAN
33 Station St.
250.856.1090

COURTENAY
219 5th St. 

250.338.2624

CAMPBELL RIVER
230-1400 Dogwood St.

778.346.3332

PORT ALBERNI
4716 Johnson Rd.
250.723.5231

PRINCE GEORGE
1237 4th St. 

236.423.0961

If you would like assistance with this form please contact the location closest to you to book an 
appointment with one of our professionals. 

Fitting appointments are $20 per person, plus tax and are subject to availability.
These measurements are for Modern Fit rentals only.

Slim Fit or Classic Fit rentals, custom suits, uniforms and tunics may require different measurements; 
please confirm with your rental agent or ordering company before booking your appointment.

I, _______________________ (Print Name), acknowledge these measurements should be 
considered a guideline. Jim’s Clothes Closet Ltd takes no responsibility and assumes no 
liability on any custom garments or rentals that do not �t correctly. It is the responsibility 
of the rental company or sales agent to ensure they use the correct information for their 
own products. 

X ____________________________ 
(Customer Signature)

X ____________________________ 
(Jim’s Sta� Signature)


