

## **MEASUREMENT FORM**

If you would like assistance with this form please contact the location closest to you to book an appointment with one of our professionals.

Fitting appointments are \$20 per person, plus tax and are subject to availability. These measurements are for Modern Fit rentals only.

Slim Fit or Classic Fit rentals, custom suits, uniforms and tunics may require different measurements; please confirm with your rental agent or ordering company before booking your appointment.

## **CUSTOMER DETAILS** F

## **GROOM DETAILS**

## MFASURED BY

FIRST & LAST NAME		FIRST & LAST NAME	STORE LOCATION
PHONE NUMBER		PHONE NUMBER	STAFF NAME
EMAIL ADDRESS		WEDDING DATE	PHONE NUMBER
	HEIGHT - Inches	NECK - Inches	WEIGHT - Pounds
1	CHEST UNDER ARM	Around the neck where the colla sit, with one finger between the t the neck.	
	Around the largest part of the chesi under your arms (measurement not to		From the spine at the base of the neck, over the shoulder, down to the elbow
2	CHEST OVER ARM	THE REAL PROPERTY AND A DECEMBER OF A DECEMBER	and down 1" past the wrist. JACKET INSLEEVE 6
	At the same level as the under arm but measured over the arms (measurement not too tight)	2 1	5 Wearing a jacket, along the seam from the armpit to the wrist.
	# JACKET SIZE LENGTH Boys S R T XT	(eg. 42R) 6	
3	WAIST	4	From the top of your waist band, down the outside of your leg to 1" above the floor.
	Around your waist where your pant	s will sit.	SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
4	HIPS		
	Around the widest part of the hips and seat.		
8	DRESS SHOE SIZE		
	(Drint No	me), acknowledge these measuremer	nts should be X
liability	ered a guideline. Jim's Clothes C on any custom garments or re	loset Ltd takes no responsibility and a ntals that do not fit correctly. It is the re	ssumes no (Customer Signature) esponsibility
of the room pro		ensure they use the correct informat	ion for their X(Jim's Staff Signature)
	PORT ALBERNI 4716 Johnson Rd. 250.723.5231	DUNCAN         COURTENAY           33 Station St.         219 5th St.           250.856.1090         250.338.2624	PRINCE GEORGE         CAMPBELL RIVER           1237 4th St.         230-1400 Dogwood St.           236.423.0961         778.346.3332